
 
      

  Ranking ASOCIACION ROSARINA DE ATLETISMO / Anual 2016-Estadio Descubierto-Incluyendo Sub Categorias  

         

  U16-M 

  

     80 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 09.92       0     Trinidad Ignacio-sin Dni-           27/10/2001 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 09.96       0     Arango Alexis                       21/07/2001 AAF     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 10.20       +0.0  Lopez Rodrigo                       3 /3 /2001 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 10.34       0     Ruiz Santiago-sin Dni-              28/1 /2001 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 10.45       0     Torres Mateo-sin Dni-               17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 10.93       0     Cuello Ulises                       16/10/2003 CDD     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.02       +0.8  Gomez Franco Agustin                1 /4 /2003 SMATA   ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 11.03       +0.8  Laurino Julian                      16/6 /2004 CRA     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 11.19       0     Anit Julian Yamir                     /  /2002 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.20       0     Lucero Ivan Lautaro                   /  /2002 E8167   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 11.22       0     Gallo Juan Cruz                     22/12/2003 ALA     ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 11.24       +1.4  Lacapra Dylan-sin Dni-              12/10/2002 CRA     ARDA    IniSeciclo16    23/07  

 11.25       0     Diaz Jose                           6 /6 /2002 CDD     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.28       0     Sciortino Joaquin-sin Dni-          29/5 /2003 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.33       +1.1  Montivero Rodrigo                   22/2 /2004 RCYP    ARDA    INICIAC16       27/02  

 11.35       0     Bensabath Tomas                     12/7 /2004 -       ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.37       0     Kainer Javier                       19/7 /2002 CDDMR   ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.38       +0.8  Sciortino Joaquin                   29/5 /2003 -       ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 11.43       0     Ricci Juan                          28/8 /2001 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.45       0     Igarza Ramiro                         /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 

  

     200 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 24.55       0     Lopez Rodrigo                       3 /3 /2001 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 25.21       +0.8  Trinidad Ignacio-sin Dni-           27/10/2001 CAP     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 25.22       +0.8  Torres Mateo-sin Dni-               17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 25.92       +0.8  Ruiz Santiago-sin Dni-              28/1 /2001 CRA     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 26.18       -1.3  Petrovelli Santiago                 3 /8 /2001 CRA     ARDA    RSO             02/04  

 26.44       +0.8  Arango Alexis                       21/07/2001 AAF     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 27.91       0     Gomez Franco Agustin                1 /4 /2003 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 28.80       +0.8  Kainer Javier                       19/7 /2002 CDDMR   ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 29.26       0     Lacapra Dylan                       10/12/2002 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 29.64       0     CABALLERO JEREMIAS                  2 /09/2002 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 34.90       +0.8  Heit Valentin-sin Dni-                /  /2003 ALA     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 

     600 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.34.68           Mangiarrasina Daniel                19/9 /2001 ALA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 1.38.79           Britos Federico                     13/9 /2001 RCYP    ARDA    INICIAC16       27/02  

 1.42.38           Zabala Santiago-sin Dni-            23/8 /2001 MORNI   ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 1.42.82           Gomez Franco Agustin                1 /4 /2003 SMATA   ARDA    OTOÑO16         19/03  

 1.43.67           Torres Mateo-sin Dni-               17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 1.45.76           Ruiz Santiago-sin Dni-              28/1 /2001 CRA     ARDA    ANICAP16        07/05  

 1.46.62           Petrovelli Santiago                 3 /8 /2001 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 1.48.20           Farias Luciano                      28/2 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 1.49.33           Montivero Rodrigo                   22/2 /2004 RCYP    ARDA    INICIAC16       27/02  

 1.51.10           Ricci Juan                          28/8 /2001 CAP     ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 1.53.80           Kainer Javier                       19/7 /2002 CDDMR   ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 1.54.73           Lacapra Dylan-sin Dni-              12/10/2002 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 1.59.33           CABALLERO JEREMIAS                  2 /09/2002 AAF     ARDA    INICIAC16       27/02  

 2.05.80           Cucurullo Giuliano                  28/5 /2003 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 2.10.55           Sciortino Joaquin-sin Dni-          29/5 /2003 CRA     ARDA    30/4 ROS        30/04  

 2.16.78           Mansilla Joel                       05/09/2002 ATRT    ARDA    INICIAC16       27/02  

 2.24.32           Aguilera Ricardo                    2 /6 /2003 DRMS    ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 2.26.01           Aliandro Facundo-sin Dni-           17/5 /2002 ATRT    ARDA    INICIAC16       27/02  

 

      2400 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 07.58.48          Britos Federico                     13/9 /2001 RCYP    ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 08.43.64          Farias Luciano                      28/2 /2001 DRMS    ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 

  

     Alto  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.00              Castelli Alejandro                    /  /2003 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 

 

 



     Largo  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 6.39        +0.2  Lopez Rodrigo                       3 /3 /2001 CRA     ARDA    ROS16092016     15/09  

 6.28        +1.6  Arango Alexis                       21/07/2001 AAF     ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 6.14        -0.2  Petrovelli Santiago                 3 /8 /2001 CRA     ARDA    50CamNacU18     01/10 - 

 4.98        +1.6  Lirusso Franco                      31/1 /2001 ECOTF   ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 4.80        +0.6  Martinez Mirco-sin Dni-               /  /2001 ECOTF   ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 4.34        +1.0  Garrido Pedro-sin Dni-                /  /2003 ALA     ARDA    OTOÑO16         19/03  

 4.19        +0.5  Ricci Juan                          28/8 /2001 CAP     ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 3.55        +0.9  Mujica Iñaki-sin Dni-                 /  /2004 ALA     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.43        +0.7  Vesprini Octavio                    1 /7 /2003 CDD     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.33        +0.7  Dehesa Martin                       7 /3 /2004 GR      ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.32        +0.4  Ciro Oviedo                         18/8 /2003 CDD     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.02        +0.6  Sanchez Santiago                    27/12/2004 GR      ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 2.81        +0.6  Benitez Juan-sin Dni-                 /  /2004 ALA     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 

     Bala 4.000 Kgs : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 13.37             Guzman Juan Cruz                    6 /4 /2001 ALA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 08.72             Medina Agustin                        /  /2001 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 08.54             Saucedo Alexis                        /  /2001 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 08.18             Carpio Juan Carlos                    /  /2002 E459    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 08.08             Tevez Alex                            /  /2001 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 07.42             Rodriguez Uciel                       /  /2002 E459    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.91             Pacheco Matias                        /  /2002 E459    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.13             Boreli Tomas                          /  /2001 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.95             Masciota Santiago                     /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.55             Fernandez Cristian                    /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.49             Reinoso Brian-sin Dni-                /  /2002 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.38             Sotomayor Juan                        /  /2001 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.46             Gallo Blas-sin Dni-                   /  /2003 ALA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 

     Disco 1.000 Kgs : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 21.71             Hidalgo Anit Alan                   30/9 /2002 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 

     Jabalina 0.600 Kgs : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 35.18             Torres Mateo-sin Dni-               17/3 /2002 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 33.73             Guzman Juan Cruz                    6 /4 /2001 ALA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 27.29             Quintana Joaquin                      /  /2001 E605    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 25.71             Hidalgo Anit Alan                   30/9 /2002 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 24.84             Lacapra Dylan                       10/12/2002 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 20.49             Jimenez Gonzalo                       /  /2001 E8167   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 20.46             Lacapra Dylan-sin Dni-              12/10/2002 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 18.73             Fernandez Eleazar                     /  /2001 E605    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 18.65             Novillo Barandon                      /  /2002 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 18.24             Navarro German                        /  /2001 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 16.60             Piedrabuena Marcos                    /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 15.51             Anit Julian Yamir                     /  /2002 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 13.29             Sciortino Joaquin                   29/5 /2003 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 12.33             Comino Matias                         /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 12.14             Gentili Ciro                          /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 

     Posta 5x80   : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 49.56                 /  /     CRA     ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

        /arango alexis/trinidad ignacio/torres mateo/gomez franco/lopez rodrigo 

 56.43                 /  /     -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10 FP 

        /caballero jeremias/cucurullo giuliano/lacapra dylan/sciortino joaquin/anit alan 

 

 

  U16-F 

 

     80 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.81       0     Chamorra Selena                     11/6 /2001 AAF     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.30       +0.0  Tamagnini Camila                      /  /2001 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 11.48       0     Calderoni Mia                       22/10/2002 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.52       0     Alassia Sofia-sin Dni-                /  /2003 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.73       +1.2  Cechetto Lea                        7 /2 /2001 AAF     ARDA    INICIAC16       27/02  

 11.75       0     Jackson Delfina                     11/3 /2002 CDD     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 11.78       +0.0  RAFFAELLI LUISINA                   14/11/2002 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 12.11       0     Bravo Antonela                      4 /9 /2003 CDD     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 12.19       0     Frangescangili Gina                   /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 12.28       0     CESCATO CONSTANZA                   25/10/2003 GR      ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 12.31       0     Andino Pilar-sin Dni-               4 /5 /2001 CRA     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 12.32       0     Roldan Guadalupe                      /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 12.47       0     Perez Taboada                       25/8 /2002 CDD     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 12.57       -0.5  Bogado Rocio                        11/7 /2001 CAP     ARDA    OTOÑO16         19/03  

 12.67       0     Gonzalez Kiara                      3 /9 /2004 CDD     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  



 12.79       +0.4  Herrlein Victoria                   12/11/2003 CRA     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 12.85       +1.4  Garcia Lara-sin Dni-                3 /9 /2001 CRA     ARDA    IniSeciclo16    23/07  

 

 

     200 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 28.26       0     Chamorra Selena                     11/6 /2001 AAF     ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 28.50       +0.9  Tamagnini Camila                    2 /10/2002 CAP     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 29.78       +0.9  Calderoni Mia                       22/10/2002 CRA     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 30.18       -0.7  Cechetto Lea                        7 /2 /2001 AAF     ARDA    ANICAP16        07/05  

 30.60       0     RAFFAELLI LUISINA                   14/11/2002 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 30.92       0     Bogado Rocio                        11/7 /2001 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 31.32       +0.9  Gomez Julia Etelvina                3 /2 /2002 GR      ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 32.78       +0.9  Andino Pilar-sin Dni-               4 /5 /2001 CRA     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 33.02       +0.8  Jackson Delfina                     11/3 /2002 CDD     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 33.82       +0.8  Perez Taboada                       25/8 /2002 CDD     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 

     600 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.51.21           Chamorra Selena                     11/6 /2001 AAF     ARDA    ANICAP16        07/05  

 2.08.34           Bogado Rocio                        11/7 /2001 -       ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

 2.15.11           Jackson Delfina                     11/3 /2002 CDD     ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 2.18.10           Cechetto Lea                        7 /2 /2001 AAF     ARDA    ANICAP16        07/05  

 2.22.35           BURQUIN YANEL                       14/5 /2002 DRMS    ARDA    OTOÑO16         19/03  

 2.25.40           Burquin Camila                      7 /12/2004 MORNI   ARDA    OTOÑO16         19/03  

 

     Alto  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 1.05              Palacios Violeta Anahi              18/12/2004 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 

     Largo  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 4.71        0     Muniategui Lucia                    13/6 /2002 ECOTF   ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 4.67        0     Tamagnini Camila                    2 /10/2002 CAP     ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 4.07        +0.4  CESCATO CONSTANZA                   25/10/2003 GR      ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.89        +0.7  Bravo Antonela                      4 /9 /2003 CDD     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.71        0     Gomez Julia Etelvina                3 /2 /2002 GR      ARDA    NOCTCLAUSURA    23/11  

 3.62        +0.0  Botto Martina                       6 /2 /2003 CDDMR   ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.23        +0.9  Gonzalez Kiara                      3 /9 /2004 CDD     ARDA    30JUL16         30/07  

 3.19        -0.9  Palameta Jael Carina                27/7 /2004 GR      ARDA    ANICAP16        07/05  

 

     Bala 3.000 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 09.04             Guli Lucia                          12/2 /2002 GR      ARDA    ANICAP16        07/05  

 07.12             Albornoz Martina                      /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.91             Burgueño Emeli                        /  /2001 E444    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.40             Santana Milagros                      /  /2001 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.26             Torres Paula                          /  /2001 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.23             Martin Barbara                        /  /2001 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.08             Gualdasi Aimara                       /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.59             Monte Mariana                         /  /2001 E444    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.42             Schoenfel Alexia Nerea                /  /2002 E8167   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.35             Siniani Naiara                        /  /2002 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.29             Colombo Guadalupe                     /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.17             Cespedes Magali                       /  /2001 E574    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 05.02             Alliana Chiara                        /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.67             Vallejos Milagros                     /  /2002 E605    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.66             Mateasovich Mayra                     /  /2002 E8167   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.66             VIllagran Victoria                    /  /2001 E605    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.64             Bilbao Milagros                       /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.51             Cherino Clara                         /  /2001 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.21             Buzzano Fiorella                      /  /2002 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 04.14             Soto Daiana -sin Dni-                 /  /2001 E574    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 

     Jabalina 0.400 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 21.85             Guli Lucia                          12/2 /2002 GR      ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 16.04             Fernandez Leila                       /  /2001 E605    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 15.89             Palacios Violeta Anahi              18/12/2004 CAP     ARDA    6°ANICRA        10/09  

 12.20             Moreyra Milagros                      /  /2002 E8167   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 11.26             Bassi Valentina                       /  /2001 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 10.58             Pignatelli Magali                     /  /2002 E8167   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 10.01             Rodriguez Berenice                    /  /2002 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 09.56             Schoenfel Alexia Nerea                /  /2002 E8167   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 09.30             Ali Yasmin                            /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 08.37             Da Ren Denise                         /  /2001 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 08.20             Boriotti Irene                        /  /2002 E398    ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 07.99             Catalan Paula-sin Dni-                /  /2002 -       ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 07.93             Vazquez Chiara                        /  /2001 E3038   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 07.62             Marchiotti Brisa                      /  /2001 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  

 06.03             Rodriguez Cohelo Daiana               /  /2002 E8119   ARDA    GERDAU16        05/10  



 

     Martillo 3.000 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 04.01             Paz Pilar-sin Dni-                    /  /2004 CAP     ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 03.78             Palacios Violeta Anahi              18/12/2004 CAP     ARDA    LBRUNE2016      01/11  

 

     Posta 5x80   : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 57.55                 /  /     AAF     ARDA    SFPROU16        08/10  

        /alasia sofia/raffaelli luisina/bogado rocio/tamagnini camila/chamorra selena 

 

 


